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ORS Counselors Covering Regional School Districts 
Call ORS (see numbers below) 

Assistant Administrator – Barbara Mulligan – (401) 787-2498 – Email: Barbara.mulligan@ors.ri.gov 

 

Students with Visual Impairments Statewide:  Jane Cannata, Supervisor, 465-0572, Jane.cannata@ors.ri.gov 

Students with Hearing Loss Statewide:  Teresa O’Brien, Supervisor, 787-2984, Teresa.obrien@ors.ri.gov 
 

East Bay 

 
BARRINGTON: 

Kayleigh McCarthy, 871-2170 

Kayleigh.mccarthy@ors.ri.gov 

 

BRISTOL/WARREN: 

Amanda Marcaccio, 871-1959 

Amanda.marcaccio@ors.ri.gov 

 

EAST PROVIDENCE: 

Sharon Morra, 787-4557 

Sharon.morra@ors.ri.gov 

 

LITTLE COMPTON: 

Ann Marie Folcarelli,871-1151 
Annmarie.folcarelli@ors.ri.gov 

 

MIDDLETOWN: 

Amanda Marcaccio, 871-1959 

Amanda.marcaccio@ors.ri.gov 

 

NEWPORT: 

AnnMarie Folcarelli, 871-1151 
Annmarie.folcarelli@ors.ri.gov 

 

PORTSMOUTH: 

Ann Marie Folcarelli,871-1151 
Annmarie.folcarelli@ors.ri.gov 

 

TIVERTON:  

Ann Marie Folcarelli,871-1151 
Annmarie.folcarelli@ors.ri.gov  
 

PROVIDENCE:   

 

Sandra Perez, 787-3094 

Sandra.perez@ors.ri.gov 

 

Paula Berard, 486-0271 

Paula Berard@ors.ri.gov 

 

Karen Dougherty, 871-0551 

Karen.dougherty@ors.ri.gov 

 

               

 

Northern RI 

 
BURRILLVILLE: 

Shayna Cogswell, 486-2498 

Shayna.cogswell@ors.ri.gov 

 

CENTRAL FALLS: 

Rosemarie Aponte, 259-8078 

Rosemarie.aponte@ors.ri.gov 

 

CUMBERLAND: 
Elizabeth Champagne, 486-2360 

Elizabeth.champagne@ors.ri.gov 

 

DAVIES CAREER TECH: 

Tara Buckler, 259-8080 

Tara.buckler@ors.ri.gov 

 

JOHNSTON: 

Melodie Vincenty, 259-8078 

Melodie.vincenty@ors.ri.gov 

 

LINCOLN: 

Tara Buckler, 259-8080 

Tara.buckler@ors.ri.gov 

 

NORTH PROVIDENCE: 
Nina Lusignan, 871-1943 

Nina.lusignan@ors.ri.gov 

 

NORTH SMITHFIELD: 
Shayna Cogswell, 486-2498 

Shayna.Cogswell@ors.ri.gov 

 

SHEA  

Shayna Cogswell, 486-2498 

Shayna.cogswell@ors.ri.gov 

 

TOLMAN 

Nina Lusignan, 871-1943 

Nina.Lusignan@ors.ri.gov 

 

SMITHFIELD: 

Alicia Peters,486-6525 

Alicia.peters@ors.ri.gov 

 

WOONSOCKET: 
Anaclariza Rivera, 259-8077 

Anaclariza.rivera@ors.ri.gov 

Southern RI  

 
BLOCK ISLAND: 

Kim Pinksaw, 787-3556 

Kim.pinksaw@ors.ri.gov 

 

CHARIHO:  

Kim Pinksaw, 787-3556 

Kim.pinksaw@ors.ri.gov 

 

EAST GREENWICH: 

Kathleen Jones, 871-1412 

Kathleen.jones@ors.ri.gov 

 

EXETER/W GREENWICH: 

Kathleen Jones, 871-1412 

Kathleen.jones@ors.ri.gov 

 

JAMESTOWN: 

Natalia Montoya, 787-1176 

Natalia.montoya@ors.ri.gov 

 

NARRAGANSETT: 

Kathleen Jones, 871-1412 

Kathleen.jones@ors.ri.gov 

 

NORTH KINGSTOWN: 

Natalia Montoya, 787-1176 

Natalia.montoya@ors.ri.gov 

 

SOUTH KINGSTOWN: 

Natalia Montoya, 787-1176 

Natalia.montoya@ors.ri.gov 

 

WESTERLY: 

Kim Pinksaw, 787-3556 

Kim.pinksaw@ors.ri.gov 

 

 

 
 

 

 

West Bay 

 
CRANSTON: 

Laura Allbee, 486-0215 

Laura.allbee@ors.ri.gov 

 

COVENTRY: 

Teresa O’Brien, 787-2984 

Teresa.obrien@ors.ri.gov 

 

FOSTER/GLOCESTER: 

Emilee O’Connor,787-2985 

Emilee.oconnor@ors.ri.gov 

 

SCITUATE: 

Emilee O’Connor,787-2985 

Emilee.oconnor@ors.ri.gov 

 

WARWICK: 

Nicole Crossett, 486-3787 

Nicole.crossett@ors.ri.gov 

 

WEST WARWICK: 

Natalia Montoya, 787-1176 

Natalia.montoya@ors.ri.gov 

 

 

    Transition Centers 
 

Northern RI Transition Center 

Jennifer Doucette, Coordinator 

401-941-8353 x121 
jdoucette@westbaycollaborative.org 

 

Providence Schools and 

Southern RI Transition Center 

Kerri Collins, Coordinator 

401-481-5161 

kcollins@westbaycollaborative.org 

 

West Bay Transition Center 

Therese Curran, Coordinator 

401-941-8353 x124 

tcurran@westbaycollaborative.org 

 

East Bay Transition Center 

Meaghan Gilmartin, Coordinator 

401-941-8353 x121 

mgilmartin@westbaycollaborative.org. 

 

http://www.ors.ri.gov/
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Consejeros ORS que cubren los distritos escolares regionales 

Asistente de administrador (en funciones) - Barbara Mulligan -787.2498  

Correo electrónico: barbara.mulligan@ors.ri.gov 
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